Ranking 2008 / 2

Y
O
>
© O N oA~ WN R Q@

A A DN DD DNDDEDNWWOWWOWWWWOWWNNRNNMNNRNNNNDRERRRERRR R R R
© N 0RO NROO®OMNOOAR~®MNRL,OO©O~NOUKNWNERERO®OO~NOODM®WNLERO

a b
o ©

Name
Zwesper
Arpagaus
Battaglia
Henkel
Gaudenz
Weder
Vogel
Giamara
Schluep
Zuccolini
Rhyner
Staat
Guggemos
Frey
Simoness
Leitner
Zehnder
Barandun
Gabiriel
Grunenfelder
Jacobsen
Walli
Liechti
Kapp
Koch

Lutz
Maissen
Luciani
Perez
Stockli
Vetterli
Daut
Bellotti
Florin
Patt

Wick
Dorta
Panchieri
Sutter
Herter
Lehmann
Caduff
Mani
Keller
Langenegger
Grunenfelder
Cornut
Tschaler

Dunnenberger
Gerth

Vorname
Werner
Valentin
Josi
Frank
Richard
Ruedi
Beat
Reto
Hanspeter
Silvio
Max
Helmut
Rudolf
Max
Norbert
Franz
Reto
Marco
Roman
Linus
Jurgen
Christian
Walter
Antal
Rudolf
Gion
Orlando
Giuseppe
Santiago
Xaver
Markus
Franz
Renato
Peter
Herbert
Ruedi
Peder
Pierluigi
David
Eugen
Hansjurg
Clemens
Johann Ulrich
Peter
Alfred
Markus
Jean - Claude
Peter

Peter
Franz Anton

Graublinden Tennis

Kat.

S4
s4
s4
s4
S4
S5
S4
s4
S5
S5
S4
S5
S5
S5
S4
S4
S4
S4
S5
s4
S5
S4
S4
S4
S6
S5
S4
S4
S4
s4
s4
S5
S5
S4
s4
s4
S4
S4
S5
S4
s4
S6
S4
S4
S4
S4
s4
s4

S4
S7

Club

TC Sils/Segl
TC Chur

TC Samedan
TC Samedan
TC Trin

TC Chur

TC Zizers

TC Chur

TC Lenzerheide
TC Thusis

TC Untervaz
TC llanz

TC Domat/Ems
TC Chur

TC Bonaduz
TC Davos

TC Samedan
TC Felsberg
TC Flims

TC Chur

TC Trin

TC Landquart
TC Landquart
TC Zizers

TC Klosters
TC Chur

TC Domat/Ems
TC Chur

TC Davos

TC Davos

TC Arosa

TC Flims

TC Thusis

TC Chur

TC Chur

TC Lenzerheide
TC Landquart
TC Chur

TC St. Moritz
TC Thusis

TC Disentis
TC llanz

TC Bonaduz
TC Lenzerheide
TC Landquart
TC Chur

TC Davos

TC Chur

TC Landquart
TC Disentis

KL
R5
R5
R6
R6
R6
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R8
R8

R8
R8

Senioren IV-VII

KL-Wert
5.299
5.07
4.189
3.629
3.59
3.423
3.413
3.289
3.27
3.262
3.225
3.143
3.02
2.995
2.934
2.883
2.833
2.789
2.717
2.712
2.658
2.594
2.57
2.524
2.503
2.461
2421
2.407
2.364
2.325
2.317
2.313
2.271
2.261
2.258
2.258
2.25
2.236
2.219
2.175
2.071
2.024
1.976
1.969
1.953
1.947
1.91
1.878

1.875
1.873



